Vertiv™ SmartRow™ 2
Intelligent, Integrated
Converged Infrastructure Solution
Vertiv™ SmartRow™ 2
The Vertiv™ SmartRow™ 2 is a Pre-Engineered Edge Data Center complete with power,
cooling, and all the critical pieces required to ensure data center availability.
80% 30% 20%
Faster Deployment* Lower Deployment Cost* Lower Carbon Emissions*

(U x mm x mm)
Capacity per
Rack (kW)
Cooling
Units
PDU Type PDU Count
Distribution
Type
Length (mm)
SR2N02010NAA1 10 2 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 2 10kW PMC 2100
SR2N02010PAA1 10 2 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 4 10kW PMC 2100
SR2N02010FAA1 10 2 42Ux600x1400 5 2 30 A 4 10kW PMC 2400
SR2N03010NAA1 10 3 42Ux600x1400 3,3 1 30 A 3 10kW PMC 2700
SR2N03010PAA1 10 3 42Ux600x1400 3,3 1 30 A 6 10kW PMC 2700
SR2N03010FAA1 10 3 42Ux600x1400 3,3 2 30 A 6 10kW PMC 3000
SR2N03020NAA1 20 3 42Ux600x1400 6,6 1 30 A 3 20kW PMC 2700
SR2N03020PAA1 20 3 42Ux600x1400 6,6 1 30 A 6 20kW PMC 2700
SR2N03020FAA1 20 3 42Ux600x1400 6,6 2 30 A 6 20kW PMC 3000
SR2N04020NAA1 20 4 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 4 20kW PMC 3300
SR2N04020PAA1 20 4 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 8 20kW PMC 3300
SR2N04020FAA1 20 4 42Ux600x1400 5 2 30 A 8 20kW PMC 3600
SR2N05020NAA1 20 5 42Ux600x1400 4 1 30 A 5 20kW PMC 3900
SR2N05020PAA1 20 5 42Ux600x1400 4 1 30 A 10 20kW PMC 3900
SR2N05020FAA1 20 5 42Ux600x1400 4 2 30 A 10 20kW PMC 4200
11
Vertiv.com   |	 Vertiv Headquarters, 505 N Cleveland Ave, Westerville, OH 43082, USA
© 2024 Vertiv Group Corp. All rights reserved. Vertiv™ and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Group Corp. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every
precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness here, Vertiv Group Corp. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions. Specifications, rebates and other promotional